
646-543-3937 info@activecaresupplies.com activecaresupplies.com

Important: FDA allows personal importation of medications 
up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.


note:  We do not accept prescriptions for 
controlled substances, as per DEA

Disclaimer: activecaresupplies.comHereby, you agree to hold harmless  or its agents, partners or any other third party associated 
with activecaresupplies.com from any and all claims and liabilities for now and forever. All rights reserved. without prejudice.
 M050522DFW

Mail order prescrition service


Our network of licensed wholesale 
medication suppliers  US, Canada, United 
Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

Inquire about generic forms of 
medications at a discount prices

brand medications specialist

Saline solution  50 ampoules x 20ml/ 0.9% (KOREA) 


Liporase 10 ml x 10 vials


Lipoinject Medium-Large Area 24G


Lipoinject Small Area 25G


AestheFill 200mg vial  - polylactic acid


Juvederm Ultra 2 2x0.55ml 


Juvederm Ultra 3 2x1 ml 


Juvederm Ultra 4 2x1 ml


Juvederm Ultra Smile 2x0.55ml 


Juvederm Volbella Lidocaine 2x1 ml 


Juvederm Volift Lidocaine 2x1 ml 


Juvederm Volift Retouch Lidocaine 2x0.55 ml 


Juvederm Volite Lidocaine 2x1 ml 


Juvederm Voluma Lidocaine 2x1 ml 


Restylane Lidocaine 1x1 ml 


Restylane Fynesse (1 x 1ml) 


Restylane Kysse Lidocaine 1ml


Restylane Perlane (Lyft) Lidocaine 1x1 ml 

Daehan Pharmaceutical


Daehan New Pharm 


Marllor Biomedical


Marllor Biomedical


Regen Biotech


Allergan


Allergan


Allergan


Allergan


Allergan


Allergan


Allergan                 


Allergan


Allergan


Galderma


Galderma


Galderma


Galderma

$105


$200


$151


$151 

$295


$225


$325


$325


$255


$335


$445


$268


$355


$360


$185


$120


$175


$185

DERMAL FILLERS

Name Manufacturer Price

Jeuveau/ Nabota 100 units (Korean ver.)


Botox 100 IU (Non-English Packaging) 1vial 


Botox 100 IU (English Packaging) 1vial 


Dysport 500 IU (International Packaging) 1 vial 

Daewoong Pha


Allergan


Allergan


Ipsen

$199


$360


$390


$360

TOXINS



646-543-3937 info@activecaresupplies.com activecaresupplies.com

Important: FDA allows personal importation of medications 
up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.


note:  We do not accept prescriptions for 
controlled substances, as per DEA

Disclaimer: activecaresupplies.comHereby, you agree to hold harmless  or its agents, partners or any other third party associated 
with activecaresupplies.com from any and all claims and liabilities for now and forever. All rights reserved. without prejudice.
 M050522DFW

Mail order prescrition service


Our network of licensed wholesale 
medication suppliers  US, Canada, United 
Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

Inquire about generic forms of 
medications at a discount prices

brand medications specialist

Restylane  Defyne Lidocaine (1 x 1ml) 


Restylane  Refyne Lidocaine (1 x 1ml) 


Restylane Skinbooster Vital Lidocaine 1ml


Restylane Volyme 0.3% Lidocaine 1ml


Restylane SUBQ Lidocaine (1 x 2ml) 


Restylane Vital Light SB (1 x 1ml)


Restylane Vital Light SB Lidocaine (1 x 1ml) 


Profhilo H+L 1x2 ml


Aliaxin LV Lips Volume (2x1ml)


Aqualyx 10 vials x 8 ml 


Dermaheal Eyebag Solution 5 x 1.5ml


Dermaheal Dark Circle Solution 5 x 1,5 ml


Neauvia Organic Hydro Deluxe (2×2.5ml)


Neauvia Organic Intense Lips (1 x 1ml)


Neauvia Organic Stimulate (1 x 1ml)


Saypha Volume 1ml


Saypha Volume with Lidocaine 1ml


Saypha Filler 1ml


Saypha Filler with Lidocaine 1ml


Saypha Rich 1ml


Saypha Volume Plus with Lidocaine 1ml


Revofil Aquashine BR (2 x 2ml) 


Aquashine Soft (2 x 2ml)


Revofil Aquashine BR Soft (1 x 2ml)

Galderma


Galderma


Galderma


Galderma


Galderma


Galderma


Galderma


IBSA


IBSA


Marllor (Italy)


Caregen


Caregen


Matex Lab


Matex Lab


Matex Lab


Croma


Croma


Croma


Croma


Croma


Croma


Caregen Co. LTD


Caregen Co. LTD


Caregen Co. LTD

$205


$175


$190


$125


$229


$179


$139


$179


$125


$590


$110


$199


$119


$79


$89


$105


$115


$105


$115


$105


$115


$150


$150


$85

DERMAL FILLERS

Name Manufacturer Price



646-543-3937 info@activecaresupplies.com activecaresupplies.com

Important: FDA allows personal importation of medications 
up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.


note:  We do not accept prescriptions for 
controlled substances, as per DEA

Disclaimer: activecaresupplies.comHereby, you agree to hold harmless  or its agents, partners or any other third party associated 
with activecaresupplies.com from any and all claims and liabilities for now and forever. All rights reserved. without prejudice.
 M050522DFW

Mail order prescrition service


Our network of licensed wholesale 
medication suppliers  US, Canada, United 
Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

Inquire about generic forms of 
medications at a discount prices

brand medications specialist

DERMAL FILLERS
Name Manufacturer Price

Stylage S (2 x 0,8ml)


Stylage S Bi-SOFT with Lidocaine (2 x 0,8ml)


Stylage M (2 x 1ml)


Stylage M Bi-SOFT with Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)


Stylage L Bi-SOFT (2 x 1ml)


Stylage L Bi-SOFT Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)


Stylage Hydro Bi-SOFT  (1 x 1ml)


Stylage Bi-SOFT Hydromax (1 x 1ml)


Stylage XL (2 x 1ml)


Stylage XL Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)


Stylage XXL (2 x 1ml )


Stylage Special Lips  (1 x 1ml)


Stylage Special Lips Lidocaine (1 x 1ml)


Teosyal RHA 1 (2 x 1ml)


Teosyal RHA 2 (2 x 1ml)


Teosyal RHA 3 (2 x 1ml)


Teosyal RHA 4 (2 x 1ml) 


Teosyal Ultra Deep (2 x 1,2ml)


Teosyal Puresense Kiss (1 x 1ml)


Teosyal Puresense Deep Lines (1 x 1ml )


Teosyal Pursense Global Action (2 x 1ml)


Teosyal Pursense Kiss (2 x 1ml)


Teosyal Pursense Ultimate (2 x 1ml)


Teosyal Pursense Ultra Deep (2 x 1,2ml) 

Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Vivacy


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane

$119


$119


$139


$129


$139


$139


$49


$59


$170


$159


$159


$89


$89


$219


$245


$255


$279


$189


$194


$159


$159


$189


$179


$199



646-543-3937 info@activecaresupplies.com activecaresupplies.com

Important: FDA allows personal importation of medications 
up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.


note:  We do not accept prescriptions for 
controlled substances, as per DEA

Disclaimer: activecaresupplies.comHereby, you agree to hold harmless  or its agents, partners or any other third party associated 
with activecaresupplies.com from any and all claims and liabilities for now and forever. All rights reserved. without prejudice.
 M050522DFW 

Mail order prescrition service


Our network of licensed wholesale 
medication suppliers  US, Canada, United 
Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

Inquire about generic forms of 
medications at a discount prices

brand medications specialist

DERMAL FILLERS
Name Manufacturer Price

Teosyal Pursense Redensity I (1 x 3ml)


Teosyal Pursense Redensity II (2 x 1ml)


Teosyal Puresense Deep Lines (2 x 1ml)


Euflexxa 3 x 2 ml 


Ellanse M (2 x 1ml) 


Ellanse L (2 x 1ml)


Ellanse S (2 x 1ml) 


Jalupro Professional Derma (2x3ml) 


Jalupro Enhacer Gel Eyelashes/Eyebrows (1 x 25 gr)


Jalupro HMW (1 x 1ml)


Hyacorp Face (1 x 1ml) 


Hyacorp LIPS (1x1ml)


Hyacorp Body Contouring MLF1 (1 x 10ml) 


Hyacorp Body Contouring MLF2 (1 x 10ml) 


Cytocare 502 (10 x 5ml)


Cytocare 516 (10 x 5ml)


Cytocare 532 (10 x 5ml)


Filorga Art Filler Fine Lines W. Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)


Filorga Art Filler Lips (2 x 1ml) 


Filorga Art Filler Universal (2 x 1,2ml)


Filorga  Bright Peel (1 x 100ml) 


Filorga  Light Peel (1 x 100ml) 


Filorga M-HA 10 (3 x 3ml)


Filorga NCTF 135 (5 x 3ml) 

Teoxane


Teoxane


Teoxane


Ferring Pharmaceuticals Inc


Aqtis


Aqtis


Aqtis


Professional Derma


Professional Dietetics


Professional Dietetics


BioScience


BioScience


BioScience


BioScience


Revitacare


Revitacare


Revitacare


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)

$109


$230


$159


$195


$199


$239


$179


$59


$39


$65


$127


$105


$165


$165


$149


$189


$210


$119


$129


$129


$119


$119


$161


$99



646-543-3937 info@activecaresupplies.com activecaresupplies.com

Important: FDA allows personal importation of medications 
up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.


note:  We do not accept prescriptions for 
controlled substances, as per DEA

Disclaimer: activecaresupplies.comHereby, you agree to hold harmless  or its agents, partners or any other third party associated 
with activecaresupplies.com from any and all claims and liabilities for now and forever. All rights reserved. without prejudice.
 M050522DFW

Mail order prescrition service


Our network of licensed wholesale 
medication suppliers  US, Canada, United 
Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

Inquire about generic forms of 
medications at a discount prices

brand medications specialist

DERMAL FILLERS
Name Manufacturer Price

Filorga NCTF 135 HA (5 x 3ml) 


Filorga NCTF 135HA (10 x 3ml) 


Filorga Post Peel (1 x 100ml) 


Filorga Pre Peel (1 x 100 ml)


Filorga Time Peel (1 x 100ml) 


Fillmed Time Booster (10ml x 3 Bottles)


Pluryal Mesoline BodyFirm 10 vials x 5 ml


Pluryal Mesoline Hair 5 vials x 5 ml


Pluryal Mesoline Shine 5 vials x 5 ml 


Princess Filler Lidocaine 1 ml 


Princess Rich 1 ml 


Princess Volume 1ml 


Princess Volume Lidocaine 1 ml 


Pluryal Classic (1 x 1ml) 


Pluryal Booster (1 x 1ml)


Pluryal Volume with Lido (1 x 1ml)


Pluryal Volume (1 x 1ml)


Desirial (1 x 1ml)


Desirial Plus (1 x 2ml)


Revanesse Kiss Lidocaine   (2 x 1,2 ml)


Revanesse Shape Lidocaine  (2 x 1,2 ml)


Revanesse Ultra Lidocaine (2 x 1,2 ml)


Revanesse Contour Lidocaine (2 x 1,2ml)

FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


FillMed (France)


MD Skin Solutions


MD Skin Solutions


MD Skin Solutions


Croma Pharma


Croma Pharma


Croma Pharma


Croma Pharma


MD Skin Solution


MD Skin Solution


MD Skin Solution


MD Skin Solution


Vivacy


Vivacy


Prollenium


Prollenium


Prollenium


Prollenium

$139


$280


$39


$40


$119


$139


$255


$265


$280


$120


$110


$110


$120


$219


$49


$259


$249


$179


$179


$250


$265


$265


$305


