

Our network of licensed wholesale medication suppliers US, Canada, United Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

## **BRAND MEDICATIONS SPECIALIST**

Inquire about generic forms of medications at a discount prices

## **TOXINS**

NAME	MANUFACTURER	PRICE
Jeuveau/ Nabota 100 units (Korean ver.)	Daewoong Pha	\$199
Botox 100 IU (Non-English Packaging) Ivial	Allergan	\$360
Botox 100 IU (English Packaging) Ivial	Allergan	\$390
Dysport 500 IU (International Packaging) 1 vial	Ipsen	\$360

# **DERMAL FILLERS**

Saline solution 50 ampoules x 20ml/ 0.9% (KOREA)	Daehan Pharmaceutical	\$105
Liporase 10 ml x 10 vials	Daehan New Pharm	\$200
Lipoinject Medium-Large Area 24G	Marllor Biomedical	\$151
Lipoinject Small Area 25G	Marllor Biomedical	\$151
AestheFill 200mg vial - polylactic acid	Regen Biotech	\$295
Juvederm Ultra 2 2x0.55ml	Allergan	\$225
Juvederm Ultra 3 2x1 ml	Allergan	\$325
Juvederm Ultra 4 2x1 ml	Allergan	\$325
Juvederm Ultra Smile 2x0.55ml	Allergan	\$255
Juvederm Volbella Lidocaine 2x1 ml	Allergan	\$335
Juvederm Volift Lidocaine 2x1 ml	Allergan	\$445
Juvederm Volift Retouch Lidocaine 2x0.55 ml	Allergan	\$268
Juvederm Volite Lidocaine 2x1 m1	Allergan	\$355
Juvederm Voluma Lidocaine 2x1 ml	Allergan	\$360
Restylane Lidocaine 1x1 ml	Galderma	\$185
Restylane Fynesse (1 x lml)	Galderma	\$120
Restylane Kysse Lidocaine 1m1	Galderma	\$175
Restylane Perlane (Lyft) Lidocaine 1x1 ml	Galderma	\$185



**IMPORTANT:** FDA allows personal importation of medications up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.

**NOTE:** We do not accept prescriptions for controlled substances, as per DEA



646-543-3937



info@activecaresupplies.com



Our network of licensed wholesale medication suppliers US, Canada, United Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

## **BRAND MEDICATIONS SPECIALIST**

Inquire about generic forms of medications at a discount prices

## **DERMAL FILLERS**

NAME	MANUFACTURER	PRICE
Restylane Defyne Lidocaine (1 x 1ml)	Galderma	\$205
Restylane Refyne Lidocaine (1 x 1ml)	Galderma	\$175
Restylane Skinbooster Vital Lidocaine 1ml	Galderma	\$190
Restylane Volyme 0.3% Lidocaine 1ml	Galderma	\$125
Restylane SUBQ Lidocaine (1 x 2ml)	Galderma	\$229
Restylane Vital Light SB (1 x 1ml)	Galderma	\$179
Restylane Vital Light SB Lidocaine (1 x 1ml)	Galderma	\$139
Profhilo H+L 1x2 ml	IBSA	\$179
Aliaxin LV Lips Volume (2x1ml)	IBSA	\$125
Aqualyx 10 vials x 8 ml	Marllor (Italy)	\$590
Dermaheal Eyebag Solution 5 x 1.5ml	Caregen	\$110
Dermaheal Dark Circle Solution 5 x 1,5 ml	Caregen	\$199
Neauvia Organic Hydro Deluxe (2×2.5ml)	Matex Lab	\$119
Neauvia Organic Intense Lips (1 x 1ml)	Matex Lab	\$79
Neauvia Organic Stimulate (1 x 1ml)	Matex Lab	\$89
Saypha Volume 1m1	Croma	\$105
Saypha Volume with Lidocaine 1ml	Croma	\$115
Saypha Filler 1m1	Croma	\$105
Saypha Filler with Lidocaine 1ml	Croma	\$115
Saypha Rich 1ml	Croma	\$105
Saypha Volume Plus with Lidocaine 1ml	Croma	\$115
Revofil Aquashine BR (2 x 2ml)	Caregen Co. LTD	\$150
Aquashine Soft (2 x 2ml)	Caregen Co. LTD	\$150
Revofil Aquashine BR Soft (1 x 2ml)	Caregen Co. LTD	\$85



**IMPORTANT:** FDA allows personal importation of medications up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.

**NOTE:** We do not accept prescriptions for controlled substances, as per DEA



646-543-3937

info@activecaresupplies.com



Our network of licensed wholesale medication suppliers US, Canada, United Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

## **BRAND MEDICATIONS SPECIALIST**

Inquire about generic forms of medications at a discount prices

## **DERMAL FILLERS**

NAME	MANUFACTURER	PRICE
Stylage S (2 x 0,8ml)	Vivacy	\$119
Stylage S Bi-SOFT with Lidocaine (2 x 0,8ml)	Vivacy	\$119
Stylage M (2 x lml)	Vivacy	\$139
Stylage M Bi-SOFT with Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$129
Stylage L Bi-SOFT (2 x lml)	Vivacy	\$139
Stylage L Bi-SOFT Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$139
Stylage Hydro Bi-SOFT (1 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$49
Stylage Bi-SOFT Hydromax (1 x lml)	Vivacy	\$59
Stylage XL (2 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$170
Stylage XL Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$159
Stylage XXL (2 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$159
Stylage Special Lips (1 x lml)	Vivacy	\$89
Stylage Special Lips Lidocaine (1 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$89
Teosyal RHA 1 (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$219
Teosyal RHA 2 (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$245
Teosyal RHA 3 (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$255
Teosyal RHA 4 (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$279
Teosyal Ultra Deep (2 x 1,2ml)	Teoxane	\$189
Teosyal Puresense Kiss (1 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$194
Teosyal Puresense Deep Lines (1 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$159
Teosyal Pursense Global Action (2 x lml)	Teoxane	\$159
Teosyal Pursense Kiss (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$189
Teosyal Pursense Ultimate (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$179
Teosyal Pursense Ultra Deep (2 x 1,2ml)	Teoxane	\$199



**IMPORTANT:** FDA allows personal importation of medications up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.

**NOTE:** We do not accept prescriptions for controlled substances, as per DEA



646-543-3937

info@activecaresupplies.com



Our network of licensed wholesale medication suppliers US, Canada, United Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

## **BRAND MEDICATIONS SPECIALIST**

Inquire about generic forms of medications at a discount prices

## **DERMAL FILLERS**

NAME	MANUFACTURER	PRICE
Teosyal Pursense Redensity I (1 x 3ml)	Teoxane	\$109
Teosyal Pursense Redensity II (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$230
Teosyal Puresense Deep Lines (2 x 1ml)	Teoxane	\$159
Euflexxa 3 x 2 ml	Ferring Pharmaceuticals Inc	\$195
Ellanse M (2 x 1ml)	Aqtis	\$199
Ellanse L (2 x lml)	Aqtis	\$239
Ellanse S (2 x 1ml)	Aqtis	\$179
Jalupro Professional Derma (2x3ml)	Professional Derma	\$59
Jalupro Enhacer Gel Eyelashes/Eyebrows (1 x 25 gr)	Professional Dietetics	\$39
Jalupro HMW (1 x 1ml)	Professional Dietetics	\$65
Hyacorp Face (1 x 1m1)	BioScience	\$127
Hyacorp LIPS (1x1m1)	BioScience	\$105
Hyacorp Body Contouring MLF1 (1 x 10m1)	BioScience	\$165
Hyacorp Body Contouring MLF2 (1 x 10ml)	BioScience	\$165
Cytocare 502 (10 x 5ml)	Revitacare	\$149
Cytocare 516 (10 x 5m1)	Revitacare	\$189
Cytocare 532 (10 x 5m1)	Revitacare	\$210
Filorga Art Filler Fine Lines W. Lidocaine (2 x 1ml)	FillMed (France)	\$119
Filorga Art Filler Lips (2 x lml)	FillMed (France)	\$129
Filorga Art Filler Universal (2 x 1,2ml)	FillMed (France)	\$129
Filorga Bright Peel (1 x 100ml)	FillMed (France)	\$119
Filorga Light Peel (1 x 100ml)	FillMed (France)	\$119
Filorga M-HA 10 (3 x 3ml)	FillMed (France)	\$161
Filorga NCTF 135 (5 x 3ml)	FillMed (France)	\$99



**IMPORTANT:** FDA allows personal importation of medications up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.

**NOTE:** We do not accept prescriptions for controlled substances, as per DEA



646-543-3937



info@activecaresupplies.com



Our network of licensed wholesale medication suppliers US, Canada, United Kingdom, Germany, Italy pharmacies

## **BRAND MEDICATIONS SPECIALIST**

Inquire about generic forms of medications at a discount prices

## **DERMAL FILLERS**

NAME	MANUFACTURER	PRICE
Filorga NCTF 135 HA (5 x 3ml)	FillMed (France)	\$139
Filorga NCTF 135HA (10 x 3ml)	FillMed (France)	\$280
Filorga Post Peel (1 x 100ml)	FillMed (France)	\$39
Filorga Pre Peel (1 x 100 ml)	FillMed (France)	\$40
Filorga Time Peel (1 x 100ml)	FillMed (France)	\$119
Fillmed Time Booster (10ml x 3 Bottles)	FillMed (France)	\$139
Pluryal Mesoline BodyFirm 10 vials x 5 ml	MD Skin Solutions	\$255
Pluryal Mesoline Hair 5 vials x 5 ml	MD Skin Solutions	\$265
Pluryal Mesoline Shine 5 vials x 5 ml	MD Skin Solutions	\$280
Princess Filler Lidocaine 1 ml	Croma Pharma	\$120
Princess Rich 1 ml	Croma Pharma	\$110
Princess Volume 1m1	Croma Pharma	\$110
Princess Volume Lidocaine 1 ml	Croma Pharma	\$120
Pluryal Classic (1 x 1ml)	MD Skin Solution	\$219
Pluryal Booster (1 x lml)	MD Skin Solution	\$49
Pluryal Volume with Lido (1 x lml)	MD Skin Solution	\$259
Pluryal Volume (1 x 1ml)	MD Skin Solution	\$249
Desirial (1 x 1ml)	Vivacy	\$179
Desirial Plus (1 x 2ml)	Vivacy	\$179
Revanesse Kiss Lidocaine (2 x 1,2 ml)	Prollenium	\$250
Revanesse Shape Lidocaine (2 x 1,2 ml)	Prollenium	\$265
Revanesse Ultra Lidocaine (2 x 1,2 ml)	Prollenium	\$265
Revanesse Contour Lidocaine (2 x 1,2ml)	Prollenium	\$305



**IMPORTANT:** FDA allows personal importation of medications up to 90 days of supplies with a valid medical prescription.

**NOTE:** We do not accept prescriptions for controlled substances, as per DEA



646-543-3937



info@activecaresupplies.com